
Last First Middle

644523 Lee Chong Min
(212) 244-1500

Ex. 9480
chongmin.lee@wooriamericabank.com

1484036 Kim Myungwa 646-852-9481 myungwa.kim@wooriamericabank.com

2785844 Li Xuanyi
(212) 244-1500

Ex. 9487
sunny.li@wooriamericabank.com

1564830 Lee Vivian Woodside Branch
43–22 50th Street 

Woodside, NY 11377 

(718) 429-1900

Ex.9602
vivian.lee@wooriamericabank.com

1484090 Hong Jong Ye 917-563-3141 jongye.hong@wooriamericabank.com

1704925 Yang Jae Wha 917-563-3139 jae.yang@wooriamericabank.com

1349354 Han Woomee
(718) 886-1988

Ex. 3142
woomee.han1@wooriamericabank.com

2385883 Xin Jiang
(718) 886-1988

Ex. 3138
xin.jiang@wooriamericabank.com 

1660498 Chong Emily S Bayside Branch
215–10 Northern Boulevard 

Bayside, NY 11361 

(718) 224-3800

Ex. 1921
emily.chong@wooriamericabank.com

2665546 Park Miyoung Northern Branch
164-25 Northern Blvd., Flushing, NY 

11358

(929) 362-3330

Ex.3331
miyoung.park@wooriamericabank.com

949108 Lee Tae Gil
(201) 363-9300 

Ex. 9421
taegil.lee@wooriamericabank.com

2616973 Hur Hoon
(201) 429-9415

Ex. 9415
hoon.hur@wooriamericabank.com

1284108 Chung Young J
(201) 363-9300 

Ex. 9413
youngjoo.chung@wooriamericabank.com

1645954 Ha Mio  K 201-429-9418 miok.kim@wooriamericabank.com

2698881 Ju Sohyeon
(201) 363-9300

Ex. 9417
sohyeon.ju@wooriamericabank.com

1484018 Kim Sunghye
(201) 363-9300

Ex. 9401
sunghye.jun@wooriamericabank.com

1484546 Jeong Soonhee Ridgefield Branch
321 Broad Avenue, #104

Ridgefield, NJ 07657

(201) 941-9999

Ex. 9801
soonhee.jeong@wooriamericabank.com

1484197 Lee Eun Hee Palisades Park Branch
225 Broad Avenue 

Palisades Park, NJ 07650 

(201) 346-0055

Ex. 9531
eunhee.lee@wooriamericabank.com

1484027 Son Mihui Closter Branch
234 Closter Dock Road

Closter, NJ 07624 

(201) 784-7012

Ex. 1811
mihui.son@wooriamericabank.com

2061298 Hwang Jun Ho
(215) 782-1100

Ex. 5320
junho.hwang@wooriamericabank.com

644577 Han Yeoseon
(215) 782-1100

Ex. 5326
yeoseon.han@wooriamericabank.com

1660715 Oh Esther Dongeun
(215) 782-1100

Ex. 5532
esther.oh@wooriamericabank.com

1349262 Kwon Hye Jin
(215) 782-1100

Ex. 5321
hyejin.kwon@wooriamericabank.com

Philadelphia BPC

(Elkins Park Branch)

7300 Old York Road, 

Elkins Park, PA 19027

NJ BPC 

(Fort Lee Branch)

2053 Lemoine Ave, 

Fort Lee, NJ 07024

WOORI AMERICA BANK MORTGAGE LOAN ORIGINATORS
The "uniques identifier", NMLS ID Number, or MLO number, permanently identifies a Mortgage Loan Originator.  

This number is assigned by the National Mortgage Licensing System (NMLS) and Registry, and is used to facilitate electronic tracking of mortgage loan originators. 
The NMLS Registry also offers uniform identification of and public access to the employment history and disciplinary actions against mortgage loan originators.

Web access for public information can be found at www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org. (Updated on December 10, 2025)

Work Location

MLO NAME

NMLS ID Work Location Phone Email Address

Woori America Bank NMLS NO.: 509057

136-88 39th Avenue

Flushing, NY 11354

Flushing BPC

(Flushing Branch)

Manhattan BPC

(Manhattan Branch)

330 5th Ave

New York, NY 10001

mailto:myungwa.kim@wooriamericabank.com
mailto:vivian.lee@wooriamericabank.com
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Last First Middle

Work Location

MLO NAME

NMLS ID Work Location Phone Email Address

Woori America Bank NMLS NO.: 509057

1484017 Lee Jongbae 571-419-5771 jongbae.lee@wooriamericabank.com

1484020 Lee Jin Seuk
(703) 256-7633

Ex. 5758
jinseuk.lee@wooriamericabank.com

1484000 Seong Sae Rom
(703) 256-7633

Ex. 5759
saerom.seong@wooriamericabank.com

976266 Kim Sun In
(703) 256-7633

Ex. 5760
sunin.kim@wooriamericabank.com

2772742 Lee Hee Sun
(703) 256-7633

Ex. 5757
heesun.lee@wooriamericabank.com

645283 Nam Soyoon Ellicott City Branch

10035 Baltimore 

National Pike, Suite B

Ellicott City, MD 21042 

443-973-3671 soyoon.nam@wooriamericabank.com

2133265 Kim Youn Ei Centreville Branch
13832 Braddock Road

Centreville, VA 20121

(703) 988-9555

Ex. 1771
younei.kim@wooriamericabank.com

645290 Kim Bryan T
(213) 427-3000

Ex. 0918
bryan.kim@wooriamericabank.com

1336514 Lee Julie
(213) 738-1100

Ex. 0922
julie.lee@wooriamericabank.com

353171 Chung Jin Won
(213) 427-3000

Ex. 0778
jinwon.chung@wooriamericabank.com

1734666 Chang En Young 714-591-1247 en.chang@wooriamericabank.com

645292 Yoo Hee-Dong
(714) 534-6300

Ex. 1251
brian.yoo@wooriamericabank.com

540723 Kang Aaron J Fullerton Branch
5731 Beach Blvd., 

Buena Park, CA 90621

(714) 521-3100

Ex. 0771
aaron.kang@wooriamericabank.com 

1164236 Rhee Heedae Wilshire Branch
3540 Wilshire Blvd. Suite 104, Los 

Angeles, CA 90010

(213) 382-8700

Ex. 3481
heedae.rhee@wooriamericabank.com 

2497413 Lee Jae Ho Torrance Branch
2390 Crenshaw Blvd. Unit C&D, 

Torrance, CA 90501

(310) 974-1880

Ex. 1881
jaeho.lee@wooriamericabank.com

1806145 Shin Yong Sik Northern Texas BPC
1028 Mac Arthur Drive, Suite 108

Carrollton, TX 

(469) 496-3860

Ex. 3870
ernest.shin@wooriamericabank.com

1940368 Park Insook
Northern Texas BPC

(Dallas Branch)

2405 S. Stemmons Frwy, suite 102,

Lewisville, TX 75013

(469) 496-3860

Ex. 3861
insook.park@wooriamericabank.com

2728552 Kim Joong Mo
14028 N US Highway 183 Suite G 

330, Austin , TX 78717

(512) 215-5977

Ex.5960
joongmo.kim@wooriamericabank.com

2728421 Ha Eunyoung
14028 N US Highway 183 Suite G 

330, Austin , TX 78717

(512) 215-5977

Ex.5970
eunyoung.ha@wooriamericabank.com

2728598 Yang Jeongseok
14028 N US Highway 183 Suite G 

330, Austin , TX 78717

(512) 215-5977

Ex.5973
jeongseok.yang@wooriamericabank.com

2745381 Jeong Hye Jin
14028 N US Highway 183 Suite G 

330, Austin , TX 78717

(512) 215-5977

Ex.5974
hyejin.jeong@wooriamericabank.com

2578553 Jang Yong Chul Houston LPO
9610 Long Point Rd, Suite#340, 

Houston, TX 77055

713) 393-7929
yongchul.jang@wooriamericabank.com

1484066 Jang Jeremy Hyeoncheol
(770)624-5930

Ex.5921
hyeoncheol.jang@wooriamericabank.com

2684062 Pyon Boyoung
(770) 624-5930

Ex.5924
boyoung.pyon@wooriamericabank.com

811946 Kong Jay J Chicago LPO
1247 Milwaukee Ave

Glenview, IL 60025
(847) 420-5601 jay.kong@wooriamericabank.com

515882 Oh Namkyoung
(212) 244-3000

Ex. 0199
namkyoung.oh@wooriamericabank.com

644543 Kwon Yong Jae
(212) 244-3000

Ex. 9467
yongjae.kwon@wooriamericabank.com

6940 Beach Blvd, D-124, Buena Park, 

CA 90621
Buena Park Branch

3360 West Olympic Blvd.,

Los Angeles,  CA 90019

CA BPC

Olympic Branch

Geogia BPC

(Duluth Branch)

3360 Satellite Blvd. Suite #14, 

Duluth, GA 30096

Southern Texas BPC

(Austin Branch)

WM BPC (Annandale 

Branch)

4231 Markham St.,

Annandale, VA 22003

Credit Administration 

Department

330 5th Ave, 3rd Fl. 

New York, NY 10001

mailto:kyungsun.sung@wooriamericabank.com
mailto:brian.yoo@wooriamericabank.com
mailto:jaeho.lee@wooriamericabank.com

